
              

 

Spring 2026 Class Schedule 
 
101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics (8 weeks) 
102: Problem Solving with Robotics (10 weeks) 
201: Introduction to Robotics using VEX IQ (10 weeks) 
202: Python Programming with VEX (10 weeks) 
 
Saturday,  Feb 21, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Feb 23, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 
Saturday,  Feb 28, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Mar 2, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 
Saturday,  Mar 7, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Mar 9, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 



Saturday,  Mar 14, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Mar 16, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 
Saturday,  Mar 21, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Mar 23, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 
Saturday,  Mar 28, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Mar 30, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 
Saturday,  Apr 4, 2026
NO CLASS - Easter/Passover/Spring Break 
 
Monday,  Apr 6, 2026
NO CLASS - Easter/Passover/Spring Break 
 
Saturday,  Apr 11, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday, - LAST CLASS Apr 13, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
 
Saturday,  Apr 18, 2026
NO CLASS - Capture the Flag 
 
Monday,  Apr 20, 2026
6:00pm to 7:00pm - 101: Elementary Introduction to Robotics 



 
Saturday,  Apr 25, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Monday,  Apr 27, 2026
Makeup class if needed due to inclement weather, etc. 
 
Saturday,  May 2, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  - LAST CLASS May 9, 2026
9:00am to 10:00am - 102: Problem Solving with Robotics 
10:30am to 12:00pm - 202: Python Programming with VEX 
1:00pm to 2:30pm - 201: Introduction to VEX Robotics using VEX IQ 
 
Saturday,  May 16, 2026
Makeup class if needed due to inclement weather, etc. 
 


